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Thursday Padborg Park 2.150 km
0800-1000 5/7/2015 08:00 .
Practice started at 8:01:02
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:46.100 8:28:45.527 7 1:52.141 9:25:56.503
(310) Michael Rasmussen
1 8:33:02.268 (46) Kennie Love Jacobsen (161) Arne Hartmann
2 1:31.908 +9.948 8:34:34.176 1 8:19:32.174 1 8:05:46.627
3 1:31.192 +9.232 8:36:05.368 2 2:03.963 +17.753 8:21:36.137 2 1:59.766 +5.549 8:07:46.393
4 1:28.811 +6.851 8:37:34.179 3 2:00.673 +14.463 8:23:36.810 3 1:59.548 +5.331 8:09:45.941
5 1:26.418 +4.458 8:39:00.597 4 1:54.636 +8.426 8:25:31.446 4 1:54.217 8:11:40.158
6 1:24.938 +2.978 8:40:25.535 5 1:52.318 +6.108 8:27:23.764
7 1:24.193 +2.233 8:41:49.728 6 1:46.564 +0.354 8:29:10.328
8 3:31.754 +2:09.794 8:45:21.482 7 51:28.525 49:42.315 9:20:38.853
9 1:23.817 +1.857 8:46:45.299 8 1:49.808 +3.598 9:22:28.661
10 1:22.576 +0.616 8:48:07.875 9 1:50.875 +4.665 9:24:19.536
11 1:23.179 +1.219 8:49:31.054 10 1:46.210 9:26:05.746
12 1:21.960 8:50:53.014
13 46:29.707 -45:07.747 9:37:22.721 (36) Sgren Bak
14 4:38.702 +3:16.742 9:42:01.423 1 8:06:26.209
15 1:32.742 +10.782 9:43:34.165 2 2:08.238 +22.009 8:08:34.447
3 2:26.826 +40.597 8:11:01.273
(166) Jacob Troels Nielsen 4 2:10.538 +24.309 8:13:11.811
8:54:28.162 5 7:38.863 +5:52.634 8:20:50.674
2 1:37.488 +11.950 8:56:05.650 6 5:48.929 +4:02.700 8:26:39.603
3 1:33.759 +8.221 8:57:39.409 7 1:55.168 +8.939 8:28:34.771
4 52:17.440 50:51.902 9:49:56.849 8 34:31.698 32:45.469 9:03:06.469
5 1:35.981 +10.443 9:51:32.830 9 1:59.425 +13.196 9:05:05.894
6 1:32.235 +6.697 9:53:05.065 10 7:43.212 +5:56.983 9:12:49.106
7 1:28.899 +3.361 9:54:33.964 11 7:46.636 +6:00.407 9:20:35.742
8 1:27.729 +2.191 9:56:01.693 12 1:50.420 +4.191 9:22:26.162
9 1:26.232 +0.694 9:57:27.925 13 1:50.277 +4.048 9:24:16.439
10 1:25.538 9:58:53.463 14 1:46.229 9:26:02.668
(109) Hennning Laursen (14) Jonas Thrane
9:53:45.867 1 8:19:34.474
2 1:30.928 +3.501 9:55:16.795 2 2:04.584 +17.576 8:21:39.058
3 1:28.970 +1.543 9:56:45.765 3 2:00.148 +13.140 8:23:39.206
4 1:27.427 9:58:13.192 4 1:54.406 +7.398 8:25:33.612
5 1:51.963 +4.955 8:27:25.575
(12) kasper schou nielsen 6 1:48.258 +1.250 8:29:13.833
1 8:33:55.645 7 51:08.474 49:21.466 9:20:22.307
2 1:40.291 +10.915 8:35:35.936 8 1:50.021 +3.013 9:22:12.328
3 1:35.155 +5.779 8:37:11.091 9 1:52.811 +5.803 9:24:05.139
4 1:34.178 +4.802 8:38:45.269 10 1:47.008 9:25:52.147
5 1:32.765 +3.389 8:40:18.034
6 1:30.896 +1.520 8:41:48.930 (177) Uffe Reinhold
7 51:43.483 50:14.107 9:33:32.413 1 8:19:36.047
8 1:35.401 +6.025 9:35:07.814 2 2:04.106 +15.616 8:21:40.153
9 1:32.271 +2.895 9:36:40.085 3 2:00.116 +11.626 8:23:40.269
10 3:02.523 +1:33.147 9:39:42.608 4 1:56.007 +7.517 8:25:36.276
11 2:56.542 +1:27.166 9:42:39.150 5 1:51.857 +3.367 8:27:28.133
12 1:29.376 9:44:08.526 6 1:48.594 +0.104 8:29:16.727
7 51:20.772 49:32.282 9:20:37.499
(198) Karsten Frostholm 8 1:50.570 +2.080 9:22:28.069
1 9:33:57.833 9 1:50.940 +2.450 9:24:19.009
2 1:46.306 +1.772 9:35:44.139 10 1:48.490 9:26:07.499
3 1:46.208 +1.674 9:37:30.347
4 5:02.375 +3:17.841 9:42:32.722 (66) Peter Larsen
5 1:44.534 9:44:17.256 1 8:20:31.100
2 3:43.043 +1:50.902 8:24:14.143
(22) Thomas Bjerg Larsen 3 1:55.683 +3.542 8:26:09.826
1 8:23:17.744 4 54:05.415 52:13.274 9:20:15.241
2 1:51.512 +5412 8:25:09.256 5 1:56.252 +4.111 9:22:11.493
3 1:50.171 +4.071 8:26:59.427 6 1:52.869 +0.728 9:24:04.362
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